
 ERASMUS TUTOR 
 

 

 

Department of Human and Social Sciences 

Degree in Coordinator email 

Physical Education and Sports   Francesco Sgrò 
Donatella Di Corrado  

francesco.sgro@unikore.it 
donatella.dicorrado@unikore.it 

Psychology Ugo Pace  ugo.pace@unikore.it 

Social Service and Criminology  Antonella Scaravilli antonella.scaravilli@unikore.it  

 

 

Department of Economics Sciences and Law  

Degree in Coordinator Email 

Strategic Science and Security Daniele Caviglia  daniele.caviglia@unikore.it 

Economics Marina Toepfer 
Deborah Gervasi 

marina.toepfer@unikore.it 
deborah.gervasi@unikore.it 

Law Salvatore Antonio Cristaldi  salvatore.cristaldi@unikore.it 

 

 

Department of Classics, Languages and Education 

Degree in Coordinator Email 

Department of Engineering and Architecture 

Degree in Coordinator Email 

Environmental and infrastructural 
risk engineering 

Marinella Fossetti marinella.fossetti@unikore.it 

Computer Engineering Salvatore Sorce  salvatore.sorce@unikore.it 

Aerospace Engineering  Giuseppe Catalanotti giuseppe.catalanotti@unikore.it 

Architecture  Gianluca Burgio  gianluca.burgio@unikore.it 

Technologies for Buildings and 
Environmental Sustainability 

Tiziana Campisi tiziana.campisi@unikore.it 

Artificial Intelligence and 
Cybersecurity Engineering  

Sandra Villata sandra.villata@unikore.it  

https://unikore.it/index.php/scienze-attivita-motorie-sportive-home
mailto:francesco.sgro@unikore.it
https://unikore.it/cdl/ingegneria-dei-rischi-ambientali-e-delle-infrastrutture/
https://unikore.it/cdl/ingegneria-dei-rischi-ambientali-e-delle-infrastrutture/
https://unikore.it/cdl/tecnologie-per-il-costruito-e-la-sostenibilita-ambientale/
https://unikore.it/cdl/tecnologie-per-il-costruito-e-la-sostenibilita-ambientale/


Humanities Rodney John Lokaj  rodney.lokaj@unikore.it 

Languages Antonietta Messina Fajardo 
Carlos Isidro Fruhbeck 
Moreno  

trinis.messinafajardo@unikore.it 
moreno.fruhbeck@unikore.it 

Education  David Maireles david.maireles@unikore.itt 

 

 

 

Department of Medicine and Surgery  

Degree in Coordinator Email 

Medicine and Surgery Rosario Leonardi 
Antonino Maniaci 

rosario.leonardi@unikore.it 
antonino.maniaci@unikore.it  

Nursing Federica Barbagallo federica.barbagallo@unikore.it 

 

https://unikore.it/cdl/lettere-indirizzi-antico-moderno/

